PROJECT GRADUATION SUNRISE 5KK AGE RESULTS

5K RUN Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 251 HURTABESE AMANDA 00:24:19.8 7:51

5K RUN Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 239 SNIDER ADAM 00:21:30.1 6:56

Age
42

Age
25

5K RUN Age Group Results for 10 UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 226 MAHER RYAN 00:24:08.2 7:47

224 MAHER KENT 00:31:20.3 10:06

3 241 WALTERS JOSEPH 00:52:19.9 16:53

Age
10
8
10

5K RUN Age Group Results for 10 UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 233 MELVIN GISELE 00:32:15.4 10:24

203 CARL EMILY 00:35:25.6 11:25

3 209 ESSENMACHER ROSALYN 00:47:54.3 15:27

5K RUN Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 228 MATHIEU JEREMY 00:26:13.8 8:27

204 COOK RYLAN 00:26:14.8 8:28

3 248 KLEINSTIVER LIAM 00:37:24.1 12:04

5K RUN Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 237 PHIPPS COURTNEY 00:33:46.2 10:54

5K RUN Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace

5K RUN Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 210 FRY BRANDON 00:24:19.1 7:51
240 VILLA JUSTIN 00:35:55.2 11:35

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 257 KORNEFFEL CHELSEA 00:31:23.8 10:07
2 259 CASSIDY SHERRY 00:35:57.8 11:36

Age
9
9
9

Age
11
11
11

Age
11

20
28

Gender
F

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender
M
M

Gender
F
F

City

City
FORT GRATIOT

City

PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON

City

PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON

City

PORT HURON
PT HURON
PT HURON

City
PORT HURON

City

City

City
PORT HURON
PORT HURON

City



3 256
4 253
5 254

LAPPIN BRIANNA
NOWOTNY NOELLE
LUDINGTON ASHLEY

00:35:59.1 11:36
00:36:02.9 11:37
00:41:21.5 13:20

5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total
1 247  TOTTEN CHRIS 00:23:46.0 7:40

5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total
1 216 HEARN ROCHELLE 00:30:07.6 9:43
2 217 KIEHLER AMANDA 00:32:58.5 10:38
3 222 KRAMER STACEY 00:33:00.0 10:39
4 208 ESSENMACHER ANGELA 00:37:05.1 11:58
5 258 PFAFF NIKKI 00:38:27.6 12:24
6 219 KLEINSTIVER KELLY 00:39:26.8 12:43
7 244  WIGMAN STACEY 00:49:24.0 15:56
8 243 WIGMAN KATE 00:49:25.0 15:56

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 225 MAHER MARK 00:22:55.2 7:24
2 246 HEIFNER MIKE 00:23:39.0 7:38
3 236 PALMER MICHAEL 00:23:56.9 7:43
4 229 MATHIEU JIM 00:29:42.2 9:35

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 232 MELVIN DOREEN 00:32:13.5 10:24
2 201 BRAZELL STACY 00:32:57.4 10:38
3 238 SANCHEZ KIM 00:35:07.6 11:20
4 252 ADAMS LISA 00:36:27.4 11:45

5K RUN Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 221 KLETTNER TADD 00:29:50.0 9:37
205 DINEEN MICHAEL 00:30:00.1 9:41

5K RUN Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 218 KILLION DEBRA 00:34:06.8 11:00
2 255 MCLEOD SANDY 00:36:25.3 11:45
3 260 COLLINS LARA 00:38:19.4 12:22
4 211 FRY RUTH 00:42:38.9 13:45
5 261 POVILUNAS PATTY 00:42:50.2 13:49

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60 OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

20
25
20

37

31
31
39
36
30
37
31
32

Age
46
42
42
44

Age
45
46
47
45

Age
52
56

Age
52
50
50
52
50

M

Gender
M
M

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Pace Age Gender City

Pace Age Gender City

PORT HURON
ALLENTON
RICHMOND
PORT HURON

PORT HURON
MONROE
MONROE

City
PORT HURON

PORT HURON
PORT HURON

City

PORT HURON
PORT HURON
SMITHS CREEK

City
ALGONAC
LEXINGTON

City
PT. HURON

PORT HURON



Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 249 MIRKIN CRAIG 00:32:37.8 10:31 69 M

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60 OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 250 VINENDE CHRIS 00:36:26.5 11:45 60 F



