PROJECT GRADUATION SUNRISE 5KK AGE RESULTS

5K RUN Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib #	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	251	HURTABESE AMANDA	00:24:19.8	7:51	42	F	,					
5K RUN Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	239	SNIDER ADAM	00:21:30.1	6:56	25	M	FORT GRATIOT					
5K RUN Age Group Results for 10 UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	226	MAHER RYAN	00:24:08.2	7:47	10	M	PORT HURON					
2	224	MAHER KENT	00:31:20.3	10:06	8	M	PORT HURON					
3	241	WALTERS JOSEPH	00:52:19.9	16:53	10	M	PORT HURON					
5K RUN	Age Gro	up Results for 10 UNDER base	d on Gun Elap	sed tim	e							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	233	MELVIN GISELE	00:32:15.4	10:24	9	F	PORT HURON					
2	203	CARL EMILY	00:35:25.6	11:25	9	F	PORT HURON					
3	209	ESSENMACHER ROSALYN	00:47:54.3	15:27	9	F	PORT HURON					
5K RUN	Age Gro	up Results for 11-14 based on	Gun Elapsed t	ime								
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	228	MATHIEU JEREMY	00:26:13.8	8:27	11	M	PORT HURON					
2	204	COOK RYLAN	00:26:14.8	8:28	11	M	PT HURON					
3	248	KLEINSTIVER LIAM	00:37:24.1	12:04	11	M	PT HURON					
5K RUN	_	up Results for 11-14 based on	Gun Elapsed t	ime								
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	237	PHIPPS COURTNEY	00:33:46.2	10:54	11	F	PORT HURON					
	_	up Results for 15-19 based on	•									
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
51/ S1 IN		D 1: 6 45 40 1	0 5 1.									
	_	up Results for 15-19 based on	•			C l	Cil					
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Δσρ	Gender	City					
1	210	FRY BRANDON	00:24:19.1	7:51	25	M	PORT HURON					
2	240	VILLA JUSTIN	00:35:55.2			M	PORT HURON					
_	2-70	VILLATIONIN	00.55.55.2	11.55	20	171						
5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City					
1	257	KORNEFFEL CHELSEA	00:31:23.8		_	F	•					
2	259	CASSIDY SHERRY	00:35:57.8			F						

3	256	LAPPIN BRIANNA	00:35:59.1		20	F							
4	253	NOWOTNY NOELLE	00:36:02.9	11:37	25	F							
5	254	LUDINGTON ASHLEY	00:41:21.5	13:20	20	F							
5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time													
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City						
1	247	TOTTEN CHRIS	00:23:46.0	7:40	37	M							
5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time													
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City						
1	216	HEARN ROCHELLE	00:30:07.6	9:43	31	F	PORT HURON						
2	217	KIEHLER AMANDA	00:32:58.5	10:38	31	F	ALLENTON						
3	222	KRAMER STACEY	00:33:00.0	10:39	39	F	RICHMOND						
4	208	ESSENMACHER ANGELA	00:37:05.1	11:58	36	F	PORT HURON						
5	258	PFAFF NIKKI	00:38:27.6	12:24	30	F							
6	219	KLEINSTIVER KELLY	00:39:26.8	12:43	37	F	PORT HURON						
7	244	WIGMAN STACEY	00:49:24.0	15:56	31	F	MONROE						
8	243	WIGMAN KATE	00:49:25.0	15:56	32	F	MONROE						
5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time													
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City						
1	225	MAHER MARK	00:22:55.2	7:24	46	М	PORT HURON						
2	246	HEIFNER MIKE	00:23:39.0	7:38	42	М							
3	236	PALMER MICHAEL	00:23:56.9	7:43	42	М	PORT HURON						
4	229	MATHIEU JIM	00:29:42.2	9:35	44	М	PORT HURON						
•			00.23.12.2	3.33	• •		TOM HOMON						
5K RUN	Age Grou	ip Results for 40-49 based on (Gun Elapsed t	ime									
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City						
1	232	MELVIN DOREEN	00:32:13.5	10:24	45	F	PORT HURON						
2	201	BRAZELL STACY	00:32:57.4			F	PORT HURON						
3	238	SANCHEZ KIM	00:35:07.6		47	F	SMITHS CREEK						
4	252	ADAMS LISA	00:36:27.4		45	F	SIVII TI S CILLIN						
7	232	ADAMS EISA	00.30.27.4	11.43	73	•							
5K RUN	Age Grou	ip Results for 50-59 based on (Gun Flansed t	ime									
Place	Bib#	Name	Total		Δσρ	Gender	City						
1	221	KLETTNER TADD	00:29:50.0	9:37	52	М	ALGONAC						
2	205	DINEEN MICHAEL	00:30:00.1			M	LEXINGTON						
2	203	DINLEN WIICHALL	00.30.00.1	3.41	30	IVI	LLXINGTON						
5K RIIN	Age Grou	ip Results for 50-59 based on (Gun Flancad t	ima									
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	۸۵۵	Gender	City						
1	218	KILLION DEBRA	00:34:06.8		52	F	PT. HURON						
2	255					F	1 1. HONON						
		MCLEOD SANDY	00:36:25.3										
3	260	COLLINS LARA	00:38:19.4		50	F	DODT HUDON						
4	211	FRY RUTH	00:42:38.9			F	PORT HURON						
5	261	POVILUNAS PATTY	00:42:50.2	15:49	50	F							

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City

1 249 MIRKIN CRAIG 00:32:37.8 10:31 69 M

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60 OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City

1 250 VINENDE CHRIS 00:36:26.5 11:45 60 F